RBBF *** Semifinal Belgian Pairs - Session 2 *** 2 boards per round *** 06/05/2023
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Pairs: 44 Boards: 22
TDs Jeanne van den Meiracker and Robert Ketels - Printed on:
Player 1 Player 2
(Lic)N° Name (Lic)N° Name
20575 Grauwels Koen 20724 Vanparijs Wim
4104 Dehaye Bernard 6909 Dewasme Isabelle
14465 Yseboodt Bob 17320 Topiol Yael
1337 Kaplan Alain 1767 Polet Guy
14171 Verleyen Leentje 13494 Van den Bergh Nic
4666 Lebas Marc 8567 Simar Jean-Michel
25830 Bahbout Raf 18310 Hellin Michel
13138 Somers Kris 11956 Janssens Hubert
20592 Wuyts Tom 17930 Neirynck Sven
4710 Proumen Valérie 4333 Proumen Léon-Pierre
4816 Jacquet Alain 4660 Delangre Etienne
72073 Dehaye Clovis 7615 Bocken Patrick
1320 Johnson David 1978 Stas Jacques
28055 Wauters Tom 28704 Huybrecht Emile
24738 Carrette Patrick 22414 Leens Jan
71781 Barro Chantal 6487 Van Der Vorst Mike
5201 Bonmariage Francgois 5204 Hocq Daniel
19600 Cornelis Tom 23695 Logghe Dirk
22070 Scheunders Paul 24801 Delbeke Bart
73156 He Jinming 72538 Allik Mihkel
32897 Daday Csaba 13780 Van Mol Rudi
71845 Monticelli Thomas 71846 Monticelli Romain

06/05/2023
MatP 3%
606 65,58
550 59,52
543 58,77
541 58,55
528 57,14
527 57,03
526 56,93
515 55,74
507 54,87
501 54,22
501 54,22
499 54,00
498 53,90
490 53,03
486 52,60
480 51,95
477 51,62
475 51,41
470 50,87
469 50,76
468 50,65
462 50,00

CP #brd
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62 22
53 22
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15674
31201
20525
6890
11110
810
71053
31729
13995
23594
24121
31593
30116
13405
543
13221
2675
1098
3790
12112
2123
71847

Gysemans Paul
Steyaert Christof
Clarysse Els

Calas Damien

De wael Herman
Demarcin Eric
Courtois Chantal
Hellin Daan
Vandereet Piet
Amsel Alon

Van Mechelen Rutger
Vandooren Linda
Zaman Joan

Van Breuseghem Frank
Coenraets Philippe
Stryckers Leo
Vanden Cruyce Christian
Gilles Patrick

Stas Marie-Francoise
Laenen Rene

Van Middelem Guy
Lafourcade Eloise

Gemiddelde per ronde: 42
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6197
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10676
27708
6483

Aerts Karel
Whysall Michael
Cauwels Sylvie
Berben Martine
Block Frank

Engel Zvi

Louis Serge
Meersman Ines
Vandereet Ben
Geens Bert

De Muynck Caroline
Degroote Dirk

De Wilde Johan
Mets Jerome
Bigdeli Faramarz
De Schryver Frank
Gelibter Daniel
Chif Alain

Guiot Benoit

Van De Wiele Odette
Van Den Hove Wouter
Pletser Olga
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49,89
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33,55
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